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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 20 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
2013-10-19 - 17:42 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 MKP Szczecin 2:30.82 710 35.08 38.34 38.51 38.89
2. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina SSz96 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L.2:36.86 631 36.05 39.66 40.63 40.52
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:41.20 581 36.63 41.33 41.82 41.42
4. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:47.22 521 37.80 42.63 43.22 43.57
5. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:52.23 476 38.43 43.75 45.06 44.99
6. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2:52.62 473 39.36 44.05 44.52 44.69
7. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:53.51 466 39.77 45.26 44.56 43.92
8. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 3:00.28 415 40.47 46.01 46.82 46.98
9. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 3:01.42 408 41.10 46.10 47.50 46.72

10. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 3:01.88 405 40.90 46.53 47.34 47.11
11. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 3:04.51 387 41.54 47.58 47.98 47.41
12. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 3:05.10 384 41.80 46.59 47.90 48.81
13. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 3:08.35 364 43.26 48.38 48.86 47.85
14. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 3:08.69 362 43.23 48.64 49.46 47.36
15. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ A. 00 Aquarius Slupsk 3:08.98 361 42.78 49.68 48.95 47.57
16. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:09.99 355 42.39 47.69 49.69 50.22
17. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 3:17.87 314 45.98 50.55 50.88 50.46
18. NEUMANN NGO QUOC K.00 MKP Szczecin 3:19.42 307 45.69 51.66 51.47 50.60
19. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:20.28 303 46.65 51.81 53.68 48.14
20. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 3:26.84 275 47.68 53.89 53.18 52.09
21. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 3:27.23 273 48.44 53.12 52.92 52.75
22. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 3:29.12 266 47.88 53.76 54.83 52.65
23. ZAGOROWSKA Zuzanna 01 MKP Szczecin 3:29.36 265 48.62 53.13 54.77 52.84
24. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:30.16 262 49.06 55.05 55.42 50.63
25. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 3:31.62 257 45.96 54.87 55.10 55.69
26. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 3:34.37 247 45.47 55.98 57.95 54.97
27. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 3:34.83 245 48.54 56.09 56.12 54.08

14 - 15 years

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:41.20 581 36.63 41.33 41.82 41.42
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:47.22 521 37.80 42.63 43.22 43.57
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 3:00.28 415 40.47 46.01 46.82 46.98
4. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 3:01.42 408 41.10 46.10 47.50 46.72
5. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 3:01.88 405 40.90 46.53 47.34 47.11
6. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 3:08.69 362 43.23 48.64 49.46 47.36

12 - 13 years

1. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:52.23 476 38.43 43.75 45.06 44.99
2. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2:52.62 473 39.36 44.05 44.52 44.69
3. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:53.51 466 39.77 45.26 44.56 43.92
4. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 3:04.51 387 41.54 47.58 47.98 47.41
5. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 3:05.10 384 41.80 46.59 47.90 48.81
6. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 3:08.35 364 43.26 48.38 48.86 47.85
7. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ A. 00 Aquarius Slupsk 3:08.98 361 42.78 49.68 48.95 47.57
8. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:09.99 355 42.39 47.69 49.69 50.22
9. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 3:17.87 314 45.98 50.55 50.88 50.46

10. NEUMANN NGO QUOC K.00 MKP Szczecin 3:19.42 307 45.69 51.66 51.47 50.60
11. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:20.28 303 46.65 51.81 53.68 48.14
12. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 3:26.84 275 47.68 53.89 53.18 52.09
13. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 3:27.23 273 48.44 53.12 52.92 52.75
14. ZAGOROWSKA Zuzanna 01 MKP Szczecin 3:29.36 265 48.62 53.13 54.77 52.84
15. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 3:30.16 262 49.06 55.05 55.42 50.63
16. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 3:34.37 247 45.47 55.98 57.95 54.97
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Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 20, Women, 200m Breaststroke

11 years and younger

1. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 3:29.12 266 47.88 53.76 54.83 52.65
2. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 3:31.62 257 45.96 54.87 55.10 55.69
3. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 3:34.83 245 48.54 56.09 56.12 54.08


